
Made
Fresh!

We make our 
cakes by hand 

and bake them 
fresh in-store!

$2699
ea.

¼ sheet serves 12-16

1/2 sheet single – $39.99 full sheet single – $59.99
serves 28 - 32 serves 58 - 64

Single Layer

free!
custom colors

free!
custom writing

why pay more?

Best Cake
for less

Your party deserves the

Sheet Cakes
All our cakes are hand-iced with your choice 

of butter-cream, chocolate butter-cream, 
cream cheese or whipped cream

Single Layer
Signature

White, Chocolate, Marble or Carrot cake
Special flavor available with a 5 day lead time 



What makes a Roth’s cake
the best cake for your special occasion?

•  Roth’s Bakers’ still Mix & Bake our Cakes in store to guarantee our valued 
customers the best possible quality. Our competition uses cake that is frozen 
for up to 180 days and produced off site.

•  Roth’s Decorators’ still make our Icing from scratch the old fashioned 
way and whip it extra long to achieve a light fluffy texture and to make 
certain that our valued customers receive the best possible experience 
when biting into one of our cakes.
Our competition uses icing that comes in a bucket, produced off site and can be 
stored for up to one year

SINGLE

SINGLE LAYER WITH FILLING

DOUBLE LAYER WITH FILLING

8” SINGLE ROUND 8 - 10 p. 

¼ SINGLE LAYER 12 - 16 p.

½ SINGLE LAYER 28 - 32 p.

FULL SINGLE LAYER 58 - 64 p.

FOR RED VELVET OR CARROT CAKE ADD $10

$19.99

$26.99

$39.99

$59.99

8” SINGLE WITH FILLING ROUND 8 - 12 p. 

¼ SINGLE WITH FILLING 12 - 20 p.

½ SINGLE WITH FILLING 28 - 40 p.

FULL SINGLE WITH FILLING 64 - 80 p.

FOR RED VELVET OR CARROT CAKE ADD $10

$24.99

$34.99

$44.99

$64.99

8” DBL WITH FILLING ROUND 10 - 12 p. 

¼ DBL WITH FILLING 16 - 24 p.

½ DBL WITH FILLING 40 - 48 p.

FULL DBL WITH FILLING 86 - 96 p.

FOR RED VELVET OR CARROT CAKE ADD $10

$29.99

$49.99

$59.99

$79.99

CAKE SIZE (SERVES) PRICE

ADD A CAKE KIT OR CUSTOM ARTWORK $10.00

ADD FRESH FRUIT: 8”OR ¼ SHEET- $12.00 ½ SHEET- $17.00 FULL SHEET- $22.00


